Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC REG CTRLR SGL 3.5V 8-DIP
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT1575CN8-3.5.pdf
In Stock
59 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $9.55
25 pcs $6.34
use the request quote form to request LT1575CN8-3.5 price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for LT1575CN8-3.5 depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Input: 10 V ~ 20 V
Type: Positive Fixed
Supplier Device Package: 8-PDIP
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Outputs: 1
Current - Supply: 12mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
LT1575CN8-3.5 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT1575CN8-1.5#PBF
IC REG CTRLR SGL 1.5V 8-DIP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1575CN8-3.3
IC REG CTRLR SGL 3.3V 8-DIP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1575CN8-5
LT
RFQ
LT1575CN8-5#PBF
IC REG CTRLR SGL 5V 8-DIP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1575CS8#PBF
IC REG CTRLR SGL POS ADJ 8-SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1575CN8-2.8#PBF
IC REG CTRLR SGL 2.8V 8-DIP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1575CN8-2.8
IC REG CTRLR SGL 2.8V 8-DIP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1575CN8-3.5#PBF
IC REG CTRLR SGL 3.5V 8-DIP
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1575CS8
in stock
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1575CN8-3.3#PBF
IC REG CTRLR SGL 3.3V 8-DIP
Linear Technology
RFQ
2500-08F
FIXED IND 390UH 114MA 10 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SC3326F-220
FIXED IND 22UH 3A 67 MOHM SMD
Signal Transformer
RFQ
2150R-02F
FIXED IND 680NH 1.96A 80 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2150R-07F
FIXED IND 1.8UH 915MA 370 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2474R-23J
FIXED IND 68UH 1.56A 145 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S4924-391J
FIXED IND 390NH 1.45A 180 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2512-222G
FIXED IND 2.2UH 1A 400 MOHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
SCRH64B-271
FIXED IND 270UH 260MA 2.37 OHM
Signal Transformer
RFQ
SP1812R-334H
FIXED IND 330UH 136MA 10.9 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4307-565H
FIXED IND 5.6MH 56MA 98.9 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ